PRESSURE SENSOR
Model : PS100-xxBAR  ISO-9001, CE, IEC1010
LUTRON ELECTRONIC
PRESSURE SENSOR
Model : PS100-xxBAR
SPECIFICATIONS
Max capacity & Max capacity Model
model  2 BAR ( 29 PSI )  PS100-2BAR
 5 BAR ( 72.5 PSI )  PS100-5BAR
 10 BAR ( 145 PSI )  PS100-10BAR
 20 BAR ( 290 PSI )  PS100-20BAR
 50 BAR ( 725 PSI )  PS100-50BAR
 100 BAR ( 1450 PSI )  PS100-100BAR
 400 BAR ( 5800 PSI )  PS100-400BAR
Application Optional pressure transducer for the pressure meter
PS-9302
Overload protection 150% max. capacity
for the pressure sensor